
#1 Girls 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 DE SOTO (A) 10:45.16 10

2 LANSING (A) 10:49.05 8

3 LEAVENWORTH (A) 10:52.37 6

4 BASEHOR-LINWOOD (A) 11:06.02 4

#2 Boys 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 LANSING (A) 8:40.60 10

2 DE SOTO (A) 8:41.37 8

3 SHAWNEE HEIGHTS (A) 9:02.83 6

4 BASEHOR-LINWOOD (A) 9:11.46 4

5 LEAVENWORTH (A) 9:41.02 2

#3 Girls 100m Hurdles
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 Amy FAUGHT LEAVENWORTH 18.58 10

2 Addison THENO BASEHOR-LINW 18.95 8

3 Allie ATKINSON DE SOTO 19.31 6

4 McKenna HUTCHINSON BASEHOR-LINW 20.23 4

5 Willow GIBSON LEAVENWORTH 22.46 2

6 Shaunte ROBERTSON LEAVENWORTH 27.88 1

#4 Boys 110m Hurdles
Wind:  (+0.0)

Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 Tony RHONE LEAVENWORTH 15.25 10

2 Tyler SCHULTZE DE SOTO 15.82 8

3 Emmett WILLIAMS DE SOTO 16.26 6

4 Tyler NYP BASEHOR-LINW 18.00 4

5 Adam KOCH DE SOTO 18.13 2

6 Shy'Ron MCMURRAY LEAVENWORTH 18.84 1

7 Ray PHILLIPS LEAVENWORTH 20.80

#5 Girls 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Ta'Mijha NICHOLS SHAWNEE HEIG 12.37  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 Kamdyn WEDEL DE SOTO 12.47  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 McKenzie HAYSE LANSING 12.71  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 Savannah MOSS DE SOTO 12.74  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 Courtney THOMPSON LEAVENWORTH 12.97  (NW) 2(5) 2

6 Haily ANDERSON SHAWNEE HEIG 13.19  (NW) 2(6) 1

7 Sa'Bre SLATER LEAVENWORTH 13.27  (NW) 2(7)

8 Maggie WINTER DE SOTO 13.28  (NW) 2(8)

9 Jordyn KLINE LANSING 13.71  (NW) 1(1)

10 Reese RUISINGER BASEHOR-LINW 14.07  (NW) 1(2)

11 Taylor PRATT BASEHOR-LINW 14.65  (NW) 1(3)

#5 Girls 100 Meters (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 Jordyn KLINE LANSING 13.71

2 Reese RUISINGER BASEHOR-LINW 14.07

3 Taylor PRATT BASEHOR-LINW 14.65

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 Ta'Mijha NICHOLS SHAWNEE HEIG 12.37

2 Kamdyn WEDEL DE SOTO 12.47

3 McKenzie HAYSE LANSING 12.71

4 Savannah MOSS DE SOTO 12.74

5 Courtney THOMPSON LEAVENWORTH 12.97

6 Haily ANDERSON SHAWNEE HEIG 13.19

7 Sa'Bre SLATER LEAVENWORTH 13.27

8 Maggie WINTER DE SOTO 13.28

#6 Boys 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Ja'laven JANUARY SHAWNEE HEIG 10.83  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 Carson MILLER DE SOTO 10.85  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 Austin ADAIR BASEHOR-LINW 11.06  (NW) 1(1) 6

4 Landen LAWSON DE SOTO 11.09  (NW) 2(3) 4

5 Kaleb KOLICH BASEHOR-LINW 11.19  (NW) 1(2) 2

6 Michael MEJIA LEAVENWORTH 11.19  (NW) 2(4) 1

7 Kaleb SCOTT BASEHOR-LINW 11.35  (NW) 1(3)

8 Ayden MCDANIEL SHAWNEE HEIG 11.40  (NW) 2(5)

9 Samuel CURTIS LEAVENWORTH 11.48  (NW) 2(6)

10 Willie GEORGE LEAVENWORTH 11.51  (NW) 1(4)

11 Riley HARTMAN DE SOTO 11.54  (NW) 2(7)

12 Tyrone BUTLER LANSING 11.56  (NW) 1(5)

13 Kyan GLASS LANSING 11.66  (NW) 2(8)

14 Niko ALVARADO LANSING 11.92  (NW) 1(6)

15 Jaleel COOPER SHAWNEE HEIG 12.05  (NW) 1(7)

Carlos ORTIZ TURNER DNS  (NW) 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 Austin ADAIR BASEHOR-LINW 11.06

2 Kaleb KOLICH BASEHOR-LINW 11.19

3 Kaleb SCOTT BASEHOR-LINW 11.35

4 Willie GEORGE LEAVENWORTH 11.51

5 Tyrone BUTLER LANSING 11.56

6 Niko ALVARADO LANSING 11.92

7 Jaleel COOPER SHAWNEE HEIG 12.05

Carlos ORTIZ TURNER DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 Ja'laven JANUARY SHAWNEE HEIG 10.83
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#6 Boys 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time
2 Carson MILLER DE SOTO 10.85

3 Landen LAWSON DE SOTO 11.09

4 Michael MEJIA LEAVENWORTH 11.19

5 Ayden MCDANIEL SHAWNEE HEIG 11.40

6 Samuel CURTIS LEAVENWORTH 11.48

7 Riley HARTMAN DE SOTO 11.54

8 Kyan GLASS LANSING 11.66

#7 Girls 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 Brooke BUNDT DE SOTO 5:53.60 10

2 Hope MARRIOTT DE SOTO 5:54.88 8

3 Katie BEYER DE SOTO 6:09.66 6

4 Rebekah TANNER LANSING 6:21.29 4

5 Kaylin DUNLAP LANSING 6:45.25 2

6 Cristiana SCILLIERI LANSING 6:49.45 1

7 Elizabeth HOGAN SHAWNEE HEIG 6:52.28

8 Avery DENNEY LEAVENWORTH 6:55.15

9 Alexandria TULLIUS LEAVENWORTH 6:56.61

10 Brynne LIEDTKE SHAWNEE HEIG 7:00.43

11 Sage KEEFOVER BASEHOR-LINW 7:56.74

12 Aubrey EDER BASEHOR-LINW 8:20.94

Maya PEBLEY BASEHOR-LINW DNS

Amber-Lynn TEMPLE LEAVENWORTH DNS

#8 Boys 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 Palmer O'CONNOR DE SOTO 4:35.24 10

2 Brady HUGGINS DE SOTO 4:39.48 8

3 Jonathan PURVIS LEAVENWORTH 4:40.60 6

4 Kenneth HOWELL LANSING 4:44.04 4

5 Connor JACOBER DE SOTO 4:48.01 2

6 Shawn SULLIVAN LEAVENWORTH 4:51.06 1

7 Jacob MITCHELL LANSING 5:02.18

8 Evan CARTER SHAWNEE HEIG 5:08.97

9 Shawn BURGIN LANSING 5:20.12

10 Jeremiah PURVIS LEAVENWORTH 5:20.52

11 Cody FORD BASEHOR-LINW 5:27.92

12 Daniel CAMPOS TURNER 5:36.41

13 Michael FLORES TURNER 5:37.07

14 Marcus OTERO BASEHOR-LINW 5:37.10

15 Michael HORTON TURNER 6:11.37

Kory SUTTON SHAWNEE HEIG DNS

Jimmy BRAMAH BASEHOR-LINW DNS

#9 Girls 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 SHAWNEE HEIGHTS (A) 50.88 10

2 DE SOTO (A) 50.94 8

3 LANSING (A) 51.68 6

4 LEAVENWORTH (A) 53.21 4

5 BASEHOR-LINWOOD (A) 54.97 2

#10 Boys 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 DE SOTO (A) 42.85 10

2 BASEHOR-LINWOOD (A) 43.30 8

3 SHAWNEE HEIGHTS (A) 46.87 6

LEAVENWORTH (A) DNF

#11 Girls 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Taylor ROTTINGHAUS SHAWNEE HEIG 59.02 2(1) 10

2 Anya ANDERSON LANSING 1:04.82 2(2) 8

3 River HASTINGS DE SOTO 1:04.92 2(3) 6

4 Madison KREIS DE SOTO 1:05.38 2(4) 4

5 Ella MINIHAN DE SOTO 1:06.16 2(5) 2

6 Imani AKINS SHAWNEE HEIG 1:06.44 1(1) 1

7 Haley HALTOM SHAWNEE HEIG 1:07.26 2(6)

8 Mia BATISTA LANSING 1:08.02 2(7)

9 Emeri ERICKSON BASEHOR-LINW 1:11.46 1(2)

10 Gabrielle OHWOVORIOLE LANSING 1:13.54 1(3)

11 Holly UNRUH BASEHOR-LINW 1:21.67 1(4)

Dhakiya BLAKE LEAVENWORTH DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Imani AKINS SHAWNEE HEIG 1:06.44

2 Emeri ERICKSON BASEHOR-LINW 1:11.46

3 Gabrielle OHWOVORIOLE LANSING 1:13.54

4 Holly UNRUH BASEHOR-LINW 1:21.67

Section 2 of 2

1 Taylor ROTTINGHAUS SHAWNEE HEIG 59.02

2 Anya ANDERSON LANSING 1:04.82

3 River HASTINGS DE SOTO 1:04.92

4 Madison KREIS DE SOTO 1:05.38

5 Ella MINIHAN DE SOTO 1:06.16

6 Haley HALTOM SHAWNEE HEIG 1:07.26

7 Mia BATISTA LANSING 1:08.02

Dhakiya BLAKE LEAVENWORTH DNS
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#12 Boys 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Michael MEJIA LEAVENWORTH 51.55 2(1) 10

2 Jaden JOHNSON LEAVENWORTH 52.79 1(1) 8

3 David TAYLOR TURNER 53.53 1(2) 6

4 Ethan SCHULTZE DE SOTO 53.81 2(2) 4

5 Matthias ERICKSON LANSING 54.38 2(3) 2

6 Riley HARTMAN DE SOTO 54.87 2(4) 1

7 Austin ARCHAMBAULT LANSING 55.19 2(5)

8 Landen LAWSON DE SOTO 56.79 2(6)

9 Payden AREND SHAWNEE HEIG 58.02 1(3)

10 Kamden TATKENHORST BASEHOR-LINW 59.42 1(4)

Payton BERRY-BRIGGS SHAWNEE HEIG DNS 1

Samuel CURTIS LEAVENWORTH DNS 2

Trevor MCBRIDE BASEHOR-LINW DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Jaden JOHNSON LEAVENWORTH 52.79

2 David TAYLOR TURNER 53.53

3 Payden AREND SHAWNEE HEIG 58.02

4 Kamden TATKENHORST BASEHOR-LINW 59.42

Payton BERRY-BRIGGS SHAWNEE HEIG DNS

Section 2 of 2

1 Michael MEJIA LEAVENWORTH 51.55

2 Ethan SCHULTZE DE SOTO 53.81

3 Matthias ERICKSON LANSING 54.38

4 Riley HARTMAN DE SOTO 54.87

5 Austin ARCHAMBAULT LANSING 55.19

6 Landen LAWSON DE SOTO 56.79

Samuel CURTIS LEAVENWORTH DNS

Trevor MCBRIDE BASEHOR-LINW DNS

#13 Girls 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 Molly BUSENITZ SHAWNEE HEIG 54.25 10

2 Evie WATKINS DE SOTO 54.39 8

3 Amy FAUGHT LEAVENWORTH 57.79 6

4 Jaeda ADAMS LEAVENWORTH 57.84 4

5 Allie ATKINSON DE SOTO 58.25 2

6 Ryleigh NYP BASEHOR-LINW 1:04.70 1

7 Diana GESSINI LEAVENWORTH 1:04.78

#14 Boys 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Tyler SCHULTZE DE SOTO 40.22 2(1) 10

2 Jordan GARVIN SHAWNEE HEIG 40.92 2(2) 8

3 Tony RHONE LEAVENWORTH 42.10 2(3) 6

#14 Boys 300m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
4 Emmett WILLIAMS DE SOTO 42.99 2(4) 4

5 Shy'Ron MCMURRAY LEAVENWORTH 47.21 2(5) 2

6 Adam KOCH DE SOTO 47.29 2(6) 1

7 Ray PHILLIPS LEAVENWORTH 48.42 2(7)

8 Curtis BEALL BASEHOR-LINW 51.62 1(1)

9 Zach DOERING BASEHOR-LINW 53.77 1(2)

10 Kyler TURNER BASEHOR-LINW 54.49 1(3)

Isaac SONG SHAWNEE HEIG DNS 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 Curtis BEALL BASEHOR-LINW 51.62

2 Zach DOERING BASEHOR-LINW 53.77

3 Kyler TURNER BASEHOR-LINW 54.49

Section 2 of 2

1 Tyler SCHULTZE DE SOTO 40.22

2 Jordan GARVIN SHAWNEE HEIG 40.92

3 Tony RHONE LEAVENWORTH 42.10

4 Emmett WILLIAMS DE SOTO 42.99

5 Shy'Ron MCMURRAY LEAVENWORTH 47.21

6 Adam KOCH DE SOTO 47.29

7 Ray PHILLIPS LEAVENWORTH 48.42

Isaac SONG SHAWNEE HEIG DNS

#15 Girls 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 Brooke BUNDT DE SOTO 2:32.97 10

2 Hope MARRIOTT DE SOTO 2:33.15 8

3 Katelyn GRESS DE SOTO 2:33.89 6

4 Alianan LANDS LEAVENWORTH 2:42.49 4

5 Lindsay MCKINLEY LEAVENWORTH 2:43.68 2

6 Sophia MOSHER LANSING 2:52.76 1

7 Cristiana SCILLIERI LANSING 2:55.43

8 Amber-Lynn TEMPLE LEAVENWORTH 2:56.68

9 Kayleigh DUSIL BASEHOR-LINW 3:04.74

10 Alexia WILLIAMSON LANSING 3:07.39

Bogard LILY BASEHOR-LINW DNS

Brynne LIEDTKE SHAWNEE HEIG DNS

Kodi GREER BASEHOR-LINW DNS

#16 Boys 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 Palmer O'CONNOR DE SOTO 2:01.29 10

2 Marc FARRIS BASEHOR-LINW 2:02.10 8

3 Cole KRUDWIG DE SOTO 2:02.20 6

4 Jackson ESQUIBEL SHAWNEE HEIG 2:03.14 4
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#16 Boys 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
5 Jackson STEGER LANSING 2:03.37 2

6 Austin HOWELL LANSING 2:05.32 1

7 Liam BENZ SHAWNEE HEIG 2:08.49

8 Shawn SULLIVAN LEAVENWORTH 2:10.08

9 Jacson CRUSE BASEHOR-LINW 2:17.25

10 Landon STANIEC SHAWNEE HEIG 2:18.21

11 Robert RAMOS LEAVENWORTH 2:18.56

12 Nick KURZ LANSING 2:18.94

13 Cooper SHARP BASEHOR-LINW 2:27.57

Connor JACOBER DE SOTO DNS

#17 Girls 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 McKenzie HAYSE LANSING 25.62  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 Taylor ROTTINGHAUS SHAWNEE HEIG 25.90  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 Kamdyn WEDEL DE SOTO 26.02  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 Ta'Mijha NICHOLS SHAWNEE HEIG 26.08  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 Savannah MOSS DE SOTO 26.42  (NW) 2(5) 2

6 Sa'Bre SLATER LEAVENWORTH 27.18  (NW) 1(1) 1

7 Maggie WINTER DE SOTO 27.50  (NW) 1(2)

8 Courtney THOMPSON LEAVENWORTH 27.57  (NW) 2(6)

9 Abby OTTEN BASEHOR-LINW 27.77  (NW) 1(3)

10 Haily ANDERSON SHAWNEE HEIG 28.24  (NW) 2(7)

11 Jordyn KLINE LANSING 29.06  (NW) 1(4)

Dayven DODD LANSING DNS  (NW) 1

Dhakiya BLAKE LEAVENWORTH DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 Sa'Bre SLATER LEAVENWORTH 27.18

2 Maggie WINTER DE SOTO 27.50

3 Abby OTTEN BASEHOR-LINW 27.77

4 Jordyn KLINE LANSING 29.06

Dayven DODD LANSING DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 McKenzie HAYSE LANSING 25.62

2 Taylor ROTTINGHAUS SHAWNEE HEIG 25.90

3 Kamdyn WEDEL DE SOTO 26.02

4 Ta'Mijha NICHOLS SHAWNEE HEIG 26.08

5 Savannah MOSS DE SOTO 26.42

6 Courtney THOMPSON LEAVENWORTH 27.57

7 Haily ANDERSON SHAWNEE HEIG 28.24

Dhakiya BLAKE LEAVENWORTH DNS

#18 Boys 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Isaac ATIVIE LEAVENWORTH 21.89  (NW) 2(1) 10

2 Brant WILSON BASEHOR-LINW 22.18  (NW) 2(2) 8

3 Ja'laven JANUARY SHAWNEE HEIG 22.52  (NW) 2(3) 6

4 Carson MILLER DE SOTO 22.71  (NW) 2(4) 4

5 Carlos ORTIZ TURNER 23.36  (NW) 2(5) 2

6 Davis BARR DE SOTO 23.51  (NW) 2(6) 1

7 Luke MARRIOTT DE SOTO 23.83  (NW) 2(7)

8 Kyan GLASS LANSING 24.09  (NW) 1(1)

9 Niko ALVARADO LANSING 24.50  (NW) 1(2)

10 Jordan GARVIN SHAWNEE HEIG 24.97  (NW) 1(3)

11 Ben PENROD SHAWNEE HEIG 25.28  (NW) 1(4)

12 Antonio DEPAOLIS LANSING 25.32  (NW) 1(5)

Austin ADAIR BASEHOR-LINW DNS  (NW) 1

Samuel CURTIS LEAVENWORTH DNS  (NW) 2

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 Kyan GLASS LANSING 24.09

2 Niko ALVARADO LANSING 24.50

3 Jordan GARVIN SHAWNEE HEIG 24.97

4 Ben PENROD SHAWNEE HEIG 25.28

5 Antonio DEPAOLIS LANSING 25.32

Austin ADAIR BASEHOR-LINW DNS

Section 2 of 2 Wind:   (NW)

1 Isaac ATIVIE LEAVENWORTH 21.89

2 Brant WILSON BASEHOR-LINW 22.18

3 Ja'laven JANUARY SHAWNEE HEIG 22.52

4 Carson MILLER DE SOTO 22.71

5 Carlos ORTIZ TURNER 23.36

6 Davis BARR DE SOTO 23.51

7 Luke MARRIOTT DE SOTO 23.83

Samuel CURTIS LEAVENWORTH DNS

#19 Girls 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 Bella WILTFONG DE SOTO 12:57.54 10

2 Bo DE GROOF LEAVENWORTH 13:00.28 8

3 Micayla HERLIHY LEAVENWORTH 13:25.73 6

4 Tessa TURNER BASEHOR-LINW 13:45.76 4

5 Rebekah TANNER LANSING 14:16.35 2

6 Katie WARD LEAVENWORTH 15:08.80 1

Lily NEIGHBORS DE SOTO DNS

Aubrey EDER BASEHOR-LINW DNS

Sage KEEFOVER BASEHOR-LINW DNS

Katie BEYER DE SOTO DNS
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#20 Boys 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 Jonathan PURVIS LEAVENWORTH 10:00.66 10

2 Joshua FULLMER DE SOTO 10:02.94 8

3 Jackson ESQUIBEL SHAWNEE HEIG 10:07.99 6

4 Brady HUGGINS DE SOTO 10:08.41 4

5 Kenneth HOWELL LANSING 10:38.55 2

6 Jacob MITCHELL LANSING 11:09.92 1

7 Tamiret ROOKARD LANSING 11:28.69

8 Evan CARTER SHAWNEE HEIG 11:34.89

9 Jeremiah PURVIS LEAVENWORTH 12:04.60

10 Henry DICKEY LEAVENWORTH 12:08.23

11 Cody FORD BASEHOR-LINW 12:17.25

12 Mason DEITCHER SHAWNEE HEIG 12:22.15

13 Marcus OTERO BASEHOR-LINW 12:53.85

14 Aiden BURKHART BASEHOR-LINW 13:22.56

Luke SWARTS DE SOTO DNS

#21 Girls 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 DE SOTO (A) 4:22.22 10

2 LEAVENWORTH (A) 4:33.66 8

3 LANSING (A) 4:34.69 6

4 BASEHOR-LINWOOD (A) 4:45.22 4

SHAWNEE HEIGHTS (A) DNS

#22 Boys 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 BASEHOR-LINWOOD (A) 3:28.30 10

2 LEAVENWORTH (A) 3:28.83 8

3 DE SOTO (A) 3:31.16 6

4 LANSING (A) 3:36.78 4

SHAWNEE HEIGHTS (A) DNS

#23 Boys High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 Genesis BETHEA LEAVENWORTH 6' 2" 10

2 Trevor MCBRIDE BASEHOR-LINW 6' 2" 8

3 Logan COFFMAN DE SOTO 5' 6" 6

4 CJ PURDIE SHAWNEE HEIG 5' 2" 4

5 Andrew EMERSON SHAWNEE HEIG 5' 2" 2

6 Will MEMMER SHAWNEE HEIG 5' 0" 1

Cole JAMES DE SOTO NH

Layton LAWSON DE SOTO NH

#24 Girls High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 Addison CISNEROS DE SOTO 5' 0" 10

2 Addison THENO BASEHOR-LINW 4' 10" 8

#24 Girls High Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
3 Lillian BOGARD BASEHOR-LINW 4' 8" 6

4 Evie WATKINS DE SOTO 4' 4" 4

5 Ayanna LOPEZ TURNER 4' 4" 2

6 Allie ATKINSON DE SOTO 4' 2" 0.5

6 Elise CURRY SHAWNEE HEIG 4' 2" 0.5

Maliyah RENEAU LEAVENWORTH DNS

#25 Boys Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 Emmett WILLIAMS DE SOTO 10' 6" 10

2 Kolton BROWN LANSING 9' 6" 8

3 Peyton MCGEE BASEHOR-LINW 9' 6" 6

4 Logan FIXSEN DE SOTO 9' 0" 4

5 Reed LYNN BASEHOR-LINW 8' 0" 2

Will BLACKBURN BASEHOR-LINW NH

Joseph HARRIS DE SOTO NH

#26 Girls Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 Reece BAKER LANSING 11' 0" 10

2 Alex MABE DE SOTO 9' 6" 8

3 Abby OTTEN BASEHOR-LINW 8' 6" 6

4 Emily STEINLAGE BASEHOR-LINW 8' 0" 4

5 Brynne LIEDTKE SHAWNEE HEIG 8' 0" 1.5

5 Molly BUSENITZ SHAWNEE HEIG 8' 0" 1.5

7 Sydney NYP BASEHOR-LINW 7' 0"

Allie ATKINSON DE SOTO NH

#27 Boys Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 Trevor MCBRIDE BASEHOR-LINW 20' 91 /2  (NW) 10

2 Isaac ATIVIE LEAVENWORTH 20' 7"  (NW) 8

3 Ethan SCHULTZE DE SOTO 20' 3"  (NW) 6

4 Tyrone BUTLER LANSING 19' 71 /2  (NW) 4

5 Marquise ADAMS LEAVENWORTH 19' 6"  (NW) 2

6 Austin ADAIR BASEHOR-LINW 18' 8"  (NW) 1

7 Layton LAWSON DE SOTO 18' 01 /2  (NW)

8 Will BLACKBURN BASEHOR-LINW 17' 7"  (NW)

9 Antonio DEPAOLIS LANSING 17' 3"  (NW)

10 Liam BENZ SHAWNEE HEIG 16' 51 /2  (NW)

11 Ayden MCDANIEL SHAWNEE HEIG 16' 5"  (NW)

12 Alex LEHMANN SHAWNEE HEIG 16' 2"  (NW)

13 Cole JAMES DE SOTO 15' 41 /2  (NW)
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#28 Girls Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 Ella CAPLING DE SOTO 17' 51 /2  (NW) 10

2 Brandi GARDNER LEAVENWORTH 17' 21 /2  (NW) 8

3 McKenzie HAYSE LANSING 16' 7"  (NW) 6

4 Sydney NYP BASEHOR-LINW 15' 81 /2  (NW) 4

5 Emily STEINLAGE BASEHOR-LINW 14' 101 /2  (NW) 2

6 Addison CISNEROS DE SOTO 14' 1"  (NW) 1

7 Maliyah RENEAU LEAVENWORTH 14' 0"  (NW)

8 Ayla BLAKNEY DE SOTO 13' 71 /2  (NW)

9J Jessica LUTGEN BASEHOR-LINW 13' 71 /2  (NW)

10 Jayda JAMES LEAVENWORTH 13' 71 /4  (NW)

#29 Boys Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 Genesis BETHEA LEAVENWORTH 41' 91 /4  (NW) 10

2 Eddie WILSON BASEHOR-LINW 40' 51 /2  (NW) 8

3 Tyler NYP BASEHOR-LINW 39' 1"  (NW) 6

4 Ayden MCDANIEL SHAWNEE HEIG 38' 01 /2  (NW) 4

5 Layton LAWSON DE SOTO 37' 6"  (NW) 2

6 Peyton MCGEE BASEHOR-LINW 37' 21 /2  (NW) 1

7 Logan COFFMAN DE SOTO 36' 91 /2  (NW)

Porter DAVIS DE SOTO DNS  (NW)

Leviticus HUFF LANSING DNS  (NW)

#30 Girls Triple Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 Ella CAPLING DE SOTO 34' 111 /2  (NW) 10

2 Brandi GARDNER LEAVENWORTH 32' 3"  (NW) 8

3 Dayven DODD LANSING 31' 93 /4  (NW) 6

4 Holly UNRUH BASEHOR-LINW 31' 9"  (NW) 4

5 Addison THENO BASEHOR-LINW 30' 5"  (NW) 2

6 Ayla BLAKNEY DE SOTO 30' 0"  (NW) 1

7 Jessica LUTGEN BASEHOR-LINW 26' 8"  (NW)

#31 Boys Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 Jamale WILLIAMS LANSING 52' 81 /2 10

2 Maddox MOTEN SHAWNEE HEIG 49' 111 /2 8

3 Matthew ETZEL SHAWNEE HEIG 47' 0" 6

4 Jacob SCHMITT DE SOTO 45' 3" 4

5 Wyatt FROST BASEHOR-LINW 44' 71 /2 2

6 Tucker DIXON BASEHOR-LINW 44' 6" 1

7 Josh BENTON BASEHOR-LINW 44' 01 /2

8 Braden DUMOLIEN DE SOTO 42' 41 /2

9 Nolan NOBERTO LEAVENWORTH 40' 1"

10 Kyron FEAGANS TURNER 39' 0"

11 David SPILLMAN TURNER 37' 5"

12 Lejay RAINEY DE SOTO 37' 0"

#31 Boys Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
13 Alexander DAWKINS SHAWNEE HEIG 36' 1"

14 Elijah ELDER LEAVENWORTH 35' 4"

#32 Girls Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 Aarion PICKENS LEAVENWORTH 41' 9" 10

2 Brenna LYNN BASEHOR-LINW 36' 1" 8

3 Brianna KRAUSE LANSING 34' 6" 6

4 Makayla MULLINS LANSING 34' 3" 4

5 Emaleigh TOWNER DE SOTO 33' 5" 2

6 Laura CHMIDLING LEAVENWORTH 32' 3" 1

7 Briana HAMPTON BASEHOR-LINW 31' 5"

8 Olivia MEADOR DE SOTO 29' 4"

9 Raygen MILLER BASEHOR-LINW 28' 61 /2

10 Gabby CHANEY DE SOTO 27' 2"

11 Julieta HALE LEAVENWORTH 26' 21 /2

Alyssa BATISTA LANSING DNS

#33 Boys Discus
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 Jamale WILLIAMS LANSING 147' 2" 10

2 Aiden INGRAM BASEHOR-LINW 146' 5" 8

3 Maddox MOTEN SHAWNEE HEIG 140' 7" 6

4 Alexander DAWKINS SHAWNEE HEIG 132' 6" 4

5 Pete BEST BASEHOR-LINW 132' 2" 2

6 Charlie WOLEBEN DE SOTO 129' 1" 1

7 Matthew ETZEL SHAWNEE HEIG 129' 0"

8 Josh BENTON BASEHOR-LINW 126' 7"

9 Peyton WALDO TURNER 120' 5"

10 Nolan NOBERTO LEAVENWORTH 120' 3"

11 Chase RIEDESEL DE SOTO 120' 2"

12 Tony RHONE LEAVENWORTH 102' 1"

13 Elijah ELDER LEAVENWORTH 101' 7"

14 Lejay RAINEY DE SOTO 91' 1"

15 David SPILLMAN TURNER 75' 4"

#34 Girls Discus
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 Brenna LYNN BASEHOR-LINW 133' 7" 10

2 Olivia VANDERWEIDE BASEHOR-LINW 103' 1" 8

3 Laura CHMIDLING LEAVENWORTH 96' 0" 6

4 Aarion PICKENS LEAVENWORTH 94' 1" 4

5 Brianna KRAUSE LANSING 91' 9" 2

6 Raygen MILLER BASEHOR-LINW 90' 5" 1

7 Monece THOMAS LEAVENWORTH 83' 9"

8 Gabby CHANEY DE SOTO 83' 1"

9 Olivia MEADOR DE SOTO 80' 8"
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#34 Girls Discus (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
10 Addison GNUTHAKE LANSING 77' 10"

11 Emaleigh TOWNER DE SOTO 68' 11"

Madison FREELAND SHAWNEE HEIG DNS

#35 Boys Javelin
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 Will BODENHAUSEN DE SOTO 147' 0" 10

2 Tommy LALLY BASEHOR-LINW 142' 2" 8

3 Alex DITTMAN SHAWNEE HEIG 139' 3" 6

4 Braden DUMOLIEN DE SOTO 136' 8" 4

5 Alex JORDAN LANSING 136' 7" 2

6 Jonah HILTON SHAWNEE HEIG 128' 6" 1

7 David SKINNER SHAWNEE HEIG 127' 5"

8 Aidan ZERR LEAVENWORTH 125' 1"

9 Reed LYNN BASEHOR-LINW 123' 9"

10 Dakota APPL DE SOTO 119' 5"

11 Cameron GALIMORE LANSING 118' 8"

12 Casen REED LEAVENWORTH 111' 3"

13 Conner VENTRIS LEAVENWORTH 104' 8"

14 Marek BURNS LANSING 90' 0"

Josh BENTON BASEHOR-LINW NM

#36 Girls Javelin
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 Brenna LYNN BASEHOR-LINW 146' 6" 10

2 Ashlyn JENNINGS DE SOTO 121' 11" 8

3 Olivia VANDERWEIDE BASEHOR-LINW 116' 7" 6

4 Nadia EMPERLEY SHAWNEE HEIG 101' 4" 4

5 Elise CURRY SHAWNEE HEIG 99' 6" 2

6 Alyssa BATISTA LANSING 94' 5" 1

7 Misty DELEO'N LEAVENWORTH 93' 9"

8 Erica LINAWEAVER LANSING 89' 6"

9 Raygen MILLER BASEHOR-LINW 82' 6"

10 Monece THOMAS LEAVENWORTH 80' 10"

11 Madison FREELAND SHAWNEE HEIG 72' 5"

12 Jacqueline GOODMAN LEAVENWORTH 71' 8"

Boys Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 De Soto DESO 172

2 Basehor-Linwood BASE 113

3 Leavenworth LEAV 105

4 Shawnee Heights SHHE 88

5 Lansing LANS 60

6 Turner TURN 8

Girls Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 De Soto DESO 188.5

2 Basehor-Linwood BASE 106

3 Leavenworth LEAV 102

4 Lansing LANS 89

5 Shawnee Heights SHHE 63.5

6 Turner TURN 2
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